

Village of Buffalo Grove
Chatham Lift Station Reconstruction
Bid Tabulation
For Bid Opening - 2/27/20

ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BOLDER CONTRACTORS		CECCHIN P&H INC.		DIMEO BROTHERS		MARTAM CONSTRUCTION		MANUSOS GC INC.	
				UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
01 33 00	VIDEO DOCUMENTATION OF EXISTING CONDITIONS	L SUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$10,804.00	\$ 10,804.00
01 50 00	TEMPORARY FACILITIES AND CONTROLS	L SUM	1	\$16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$12,431.00	\$ 12,431.00
01 51 00	TEMPORARY BYPASS PUMP SYSTEMS	L SUM	1	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$13,379.00	\$ 13,379.00
01 57 13	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	L SUM	1	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$15,850.00	\$ 15,850.00	\$14,475.00	\$ 14,475.00
01 71 13	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$10,640.00	\$ 10,640.00
02 41 00	DEMOLITION	L SUM	1	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$15,050.00	\$ 15,050.00	\$41,863.00	\$ 41,863.00
03 00 00-1	WET WELL TOP SLAB	L SUM	1	\$8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$5,030.00	\$ 5,030.00	\$7,792.00	\$ 7,792.00
03 00 00-2	WET WELL	L SUM	1	\$325,000.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$206,000.00	\$ 206,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$259,480.00	\$ 259,480.00	\$440,644.00	\$ 440,644.00
03 00 00-3	METER / VALVE / BYPASS VAULT	L SUM	1	\$130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$129,800.00	\$ 129,800.00	\$138,446.00	\$ 138,446.00
03 00 00-4	CONCRETE GENERATOR PAD	L SUM	1	\$13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$7,080.00	\$ 7,080.00
03 00 00-5	CONCRETE TRAFFIC BOX ENCLOSURE PAD	L SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,830.00	\$ 2,830.00	\$4,560.00	\$ 4,560.00
08 10 10	GOLFVIEW LIFT STATION SAFETY GRATE RETROFIT	L SUM	1	\$6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$16,700.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$20,648.00	\$ 20,648.00
22 13 13	PROCESS PIPING AND APPURTENANCES	L SUM	1	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$104,875.00	\$ 104,875.00	\$79,417.00	\$ 79,417.00
22 13 19	PROCESS VALVES AND APPURTENANCES	L SUM	1	\$55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$24,335.00	\$ 24,335.00
22 13 29	SUBMERSIBLE SOLIDS HANDLING PUMPS AND APPURTENANCES	L SUM	1	\$125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$52,885.00	\$ 52,885.00	\$86,278.00	\$ 86,278.00
22 14 29	SUMP PUMP SYSTEM	L SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$2,780.00	\$ 2,780.00	\$9,844.00	\$ 9,844.00
26 05 16	ELECTRICAL WIRES AND CABLES	L SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$19,405.00	\$ 19,405.00
26 05 26	GROUNDING	L SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$5,162.00	\$ 5,162.00
26 05 33	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT	L SUM	1	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$28,717.00	\$ 28,717.00
26 20 00-1	ELECTRIC SERVICE AND DISTRIBUTION	L SUM	1	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$7,901.00	\$ 7,901.00
26 20 00-2	ELECTRIC SERVICE UTILITY FEE	ALLOWANCE	1	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
26 36 20	DIESEL ENGINE GENERATOR	L SUM	1	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$44,360.00	\$ 44,360.00	\$51,022.00	\$ 51,022.00
31 23 16-1	EARTHWORK	L SUM	1	\$17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$19,405.00	\$ 19,405.00
31 23 16-2	COMPACTED CA-6 SUBGRADE	L SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$11,188.00	\$ 11,188.00
31 23 16-3	COMPACTED CA-1 SUBGRADE	L SUM	1	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$8,997.00	\$ 8,997.00
31 41 00	TEMPORARY SOIL RETENTION SYSTEMS	L SUM	1	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$248,800.00	\$ 248,800.00	\$15,570.00	\$ 15,570.00
32 12 16	HMA DRIVEWAY	SQ YD	55	\$100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$110.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$150.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$140.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$140.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$120.51	\$ 6,628.05
32 13 13-1	CONCRETE APRON, 6"	SQ YD	27	\$160.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$140.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$90.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$175.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$150.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$147.00	\$ 3,969.00
32 13 13-2	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	SQ FT	825	\$15.00	\$ 12,375.00	\$15.00	\$ 12,375.00	\$11.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$9.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$14.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$10.96	\$ 9,042.00
32 13 13-3	M3.12 CURB AND GUTTER	FOOT	25	\$100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$43.82	\$ 1,095.50
32 92 00	TOPSOIL, SEEDING, AND MULCH	L SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$13,379.00	\$ 13,379.00
33 05 19	DUCTILE IRON FORCE MAIN, 14-INCH	FOOT	10	\$530.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$881.00	\$ 8,810.00
33 09 30	WASTEWATER PUMPING CONTROL SYSTEM COMPLETE	L SUM	1	\$110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$173,000.00	\$ 173,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$143,000.00	\$ 143,000.00	\$158,851.00	\$ 158,851.00
33 31 11	SANITARY SEWER, DUCTILE IRON, 18"	FOOT	23	\$1,500.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$600.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$1,900.00	\$ 43,700.00	\$300.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$739.00	\$ 16,997.00
33 42 11-1	STORM SEWER, PVC SDR 26, 8"	FOOT	49	\$100.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$130.00	\$ 6,370.00	\$60.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$80.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$60.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$98.00	\$ 4,802.00
33 42 11-2	INLET, TYPE A	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$4,395.00	\$ 4,395.00
TOTAL					\$ 1,264,995.00		\$ 1,056,975.00		\$ 1,278,145.00		\$ 1,295,670.00		\$ 1,352,330.00		\$ 1,347,971.55

Denotes calculation correction from original bid